3/5 3R 3/5 Axis AC Servo

TMDE-80s

SEEBHEIAE AT Injection Press Range

100—300 ton

Tt ERME

Top needle follow

SERNEEE R IRE

FENVRFRIIN I ZRIRIED AL

BERRIEIRIMER

Zet: O RE

Real time adjustment of joint torque

Make the robotic arm respond smoothly to external forces

Avoid collision damage to the mold
Safety: Reduce collision injuries

Bt aiRE

Motor self-adjusting

JESLRR D) RO BT EEHAINNER, REREEITERGIE, 12530% 1 EHUEY 5Kk
BAARERREE RS, TSERE

BRI RIRHAEE, BERIX RIS

According to actual working conditions, the acceleration and deceleration of the motor can be intelligently
adjusted, and the equipment can operate stably and efficiently, increasing efficiency by 30%. Resale of

equipment due to scale expansion or technological upgrades, T5 retains its value
Adaptability: Reduce oscillation and overshoot, able to cope with load and environmental changes

HAZS# Basic Parameters

9, A

Z2it REM

Safety Stability

A
oS o]
STl VA R IRENENATES

Adaptability Topstar link
application platform

FHERE

Precision of mold opening

Sk

XIFEENIBRES, RUEENIRLE, BaERIRE

R FHERS EA M SERUREFDENIREL

TREM: R EF R —IEIEREL

Automatic and accurate adjustment

Support injection molding machine call signals, detect the mold opening position of the injection
molding machine, and automatically adjust the stroke

Reduce the number of alarms and machine adjustments caused by inaccurate mold precision
Stability: Reduce production fluctuations - debugging frequency

MERNETE

Topstar link application platform
SCRITAE R, REETHIERIT. STTREHEE,

Real-time remote monitoring, data statistics, analysis and life management of equipment operation.

L ZSETRAT o =

- IR | WAEED | ESE | SSEEE | et | s | g | EEEURR giaumn| SRS | wsos | sems
Model Power Max Power Air Air Drive Posture b E Positioning Minimum Dry cycle time Posture Net

Supply Consumption Pressure | Consumption | System [ (Air Cylinder) | Max.Load Accuracy take—out time (excluding fixtures) Torque Weight
BA{37 Unit \Y KW Mpa Nl/cycle —_ — kg mm s s N.m kg
TMDE-80-80-78 1.3 0.5-0.7 2.9 4 01 1.4 58 132 190~210
TMDE-80s-80-78 ~ EPREIE =
_14TR é?ég/f) 21 0.5~0.7 2.9 A oo 4 0.1 1.4 5.8 13.2  190~210

n Servo
I%?E*SO*%”B 50/60HZ 13 0.5~0.7 29 Motor 4 01 14 58 132 190~210
I%?E_808_90_78 24 0.5~0.7 2.9 4 0.1 1.4 5.8 132 190~210
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SMEZR~ Outer dimensions

142

4-M6
G H %HA4L)
T

TMDE-80-80

Bfii: mm
Unit: mm

25 Total height 1560
2K Totallength 1900
FE1TITIE Traverse stroke 1400
8 ETTH2 Main arm vertical stroke 800

B

C

D

E  FE L TEH Main am standby height 193

E K ELZEGYEE) 316
Effective space for jig mounting

o EEEME-fR 200
Base internal side to end of the box

H  BIE_LETEHL Sub-am vertical standby -

| EEESERAE 780
Main arm max. fwd. movement

J TEFIHRAITIE 670
Main arm max. crosswise stroke

K BRifEERIVE 110
Main arm min. crosswise standby

L EREEARE .
Min. space between main arm and sub-arm

v EEEESATR _
Sub-arm max. crosswise stroke

N BBRESTEME .
Sub-arm min. crosswise standby
BISBRiK-FEIRRR

o Crouss?wse end tobox end 1360

P FETEERNSE 905
Min. height of arm after descending
N 5 ENRE
TRRRERT Moveable platen

Q Jig mounting =
dimension Fixed platen

F: IERBERS—E Note: Same dimensions for positive and negative operation models.
BigE 3 Configuration table

8Nz

SFaEE

B %A TREtRIEH FRE | BHTF
ERER BEASAL
Ejector Forward
rd

1560
1900
1400
800
193
316
392
204
780
525
255
110
525
145
1360
905

20x50,4xM6/30x30,4xM5
20X50,4xM6

1680

2080

1600
900
193
316
392

780
670
110

1360
905

142

TOPSTAR 1ok

MEFREICIZ | 2EIESR
X, HEX)

TMDE-80-90

TMDE-80-80-78-14TR TMDE-80s-80-78-14TR TMDE-80-90-78-16TR TMDE-80s-90-78-16TR

1680
2080
1600
900
193
316
392
204
780
525
255
110
525
145
1360
905

Nt85])
- AT

Rotation | EURO-
unit A

TMDE-80-80-

78-14TR [ [} [} ° [ ] [} (] [ ] [}

TMDE-80s-80 ) Y ) ) () ® ° ° [}

-78-14TR

TMDE-80-90- ° ° ) ) ° ) ) ° ®

78-16TR

TMDE-80s-90

~78-16TR [ ) [ J [} [ ] [ ) [} [ J [ ) [}
iE: RBCIDAEE ‘@7 | iEECINRE “O” F1 “-” FRT. Note: Standard function "®", optional function "O" and "-" indicates none.
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